
C
H

2
M
 

H
IL

L
 
2
0
1
7
. 
 

A
L
L
 

R
IG

H
T
S
 

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
D
.

c

2017\04\02PLOT DATE:

A
1
 

S
IZ

E
 
-
 

5
9
4

m
m
 

x
 

8
4
1

m
m

DATEREVISIONSNO. CHECK

ENGINEER’S SEAL

CHECKED BY:

DATE:

APPROVED  BY:

DATE:

SCALE:

DRAWN BY:

DESIGNED BY:

CONSULTANT NO.:

CITY DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV. SIZE

DESIGN

BY:

FILE NAME:

Certificate of Authorization

CH2M HILL Canada Ltd.

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

No. 1441

2017/04/05

J. SHUMKA

N

A

SGAD-
T0

07

B

SGAD-
T0

07

LOWER LEVEL PLAN
1:50

UPPER LEVEL PLAN
1:50

EL 231.400

 

1:50

474248

 

 

001 00

C. RYNARD

1-0102-SGAD-T006

SOUTH END WATER POLLUTION CONTROL CENTRE

SEWPCC UPGRADING/EXPANSION PROJECT

2017/04/05

  

G.O.

 

 

00

 

 

J.C.

 

 

 

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION - 976-2016

 

 

 

1-0102-SGAD-T006.dgn

A1

ODOUR STACK BASE

PLANS

STRUCTURALH.T. FREIHAMMER

40
00

6
0
0
0

4
0
0

5
2
0
0

4
0
0

40
0

32
00

40
0

6
0
0
0

40
00

A

SGAD-
T0

07

B

SGAD-
T0

07

9
1
4

R

FOUL AIR DUCT

FOUL AIR DUCT

PIPE

MATCH EXISTING

BENCHING TO

2% SLOPE IN

S
L
O
P
E

2
%

S
L
O
P
E

2
%

J. THANNICKAL E. LUI

30
0

TYP

10000 500 20001500 250010000 500 20001500 2500

2017/04/05

     

     

TYP

EXST CPP PIPE,

ALL AROUND

WATERSTOP,

INJECTION HOSE

BURN BACK ANY REINFORCEMENT IN CPP AND PATCH AS PER

REMAIN THROUGH CHAMBER TO SIMPLIFY INSTALLATION OF BENCHING.

IS CONSTRUCTED AND STACK IS INSTALLED.  BOTTOM HALF OF CPP MAY

EXCAVATION REQUIREMENTS.  PIPE SHALL BE CUT ONCE THE CHAMBER

GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL DESIGN THE TEMPORARY SUPPORT TO SUIT

GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO TEMPORARILY SUPPORT PIPE ACROSS EXCAVATION.

CPP PIPE TO REMAIN IN OPERATION DURING CONSTRUCTION OF CHAMBER.
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SEE SPECIFICATION 10 80 00

SST ACCESS HATCH

200(W) x 200(H) CURB


